Addai247

GET IT ON

Google Play

fas- Vijay 2.0 Bihar SSC CGL- 4 (ASO-HgT¥% YITET UaTf&H1<1) Prelims

Foundation Batch 2025
Current Affair by Sonam Mishra Ma'am

Timing: 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM (Tentative)

Subject ‘ Start Time End Time
16 September 2025 Tuesday Current Affair  |Introduction 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
17 September 2025 Wednesday |Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 1 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
18 September 2025 Thursday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 2 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
19 September 2025 Friday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 3 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

22 September 2025 Monday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 1 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
23 September 2025 Tuesday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 2 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
24 September 2025 Wednesday |Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 3 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
25 September 2025 Thursday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 4 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
26 September 2025 Friday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 5 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

29 September 2025 Monday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 6 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
30 September 2025 Tuesday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 7 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
1 October 2025 Wednesday |Current Affair |Current Affair Class 8 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
2 October 2025 Thursday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 9 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
3 October 2025 Friday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 10 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
6 October 2025 Monday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 11 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
7 October 2025 Tuesday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 12 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
8 October 2025 Wednesday |Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 13 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
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Subject ‘ Start Time End Time
9 October 2025 Thursday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 14 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
10 October 2025 Friday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 15 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

13 October 2025 Monday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 16 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
14 October 2025 Tuesday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 17 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
15 October 2025 Wednesday |Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 18 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
16 October 2025 Thursday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 19 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
17 October 2025 Friday Current Affair  |Current Affair Class 20 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
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